
11.	14U	Girls	Kodiaks	Red 21.	15U	Kodiaks	Red

12.	14U	Girls	Kodiaks	Black22.	Northwest	15U

13.	13U	Girls	Kodiaks 23.	15U	Kodiaks	Black

14.	13U	Boys	Kodiaks	* 24.	16U	Kodiaks	Black	*

10:00am

11:10am

12:20pm

1:30pm

2:40pm

3:50pm

10:00am

11:10am

12:20pm

1:30pm

Tournament	Information

Venue:

Format:

Warm	Up:

Officiating:

Rules: Volleyball	Canada	Rules	in	effect.

2016	net	(athletes	cannot	touch	the	net	while	in	the	action	of	playing	the	ball	&	field	of	play	(the	ball	may	

contact	the	ceiling)	rules	are	in	effect.

Libero	is	not	permitted,	12	limited	sub	rule	in	effect	for	15U	division,	Fair	play	for	14U	division.

Receiving	a	serve	with	an	overhand	motion	using	the	fingers	(volleying/setting	a	serve)	is	not	permitted.

For	more	information	plese	contact	Dan	Drezet	at	250-640-3305	or	email	north@volleyballbc.org

DPTodd	Secondary	-	4444	Hill	Avenue,	Prince	George,	BC,	V2M	5V9

All	matches	are	best	2	of	3,	3rd	game	to	15.	No	cap	in	any	game.

Teams	will	be	guaranteed	a	10	minute	warm-up	(5&5)	for	their	first	match	and	a	6	minute	warmup	for	all

subsequent	matches	that	are	behind	schedule.

Teams	will	be	responsible	for	providing	one	linesperson	&	one	scorekeeper	for	each	of	their	OWN	matches.

11	vs	14

13	vs	14

11	vs	12

22	vs24

23	vs	24

April	14	&	15,	2018

North	Regional	Championship

Saturday,	April	14,	2018

Sunday,	April	15,	2018

21	vs	22

POOL	A

DPTodd	Secondary

Court	2

21	vs	24

22	vs	23

21	vs	23

Court	1

12	vs	14

11	vs	13

12	vs	13

DPTodd	Secondary

Court	2

201

202

203

204

Court	1

101

102

103

104

POOL	B


