North Regional Championship



April 14 & 15, 2018	
POOL A	POOL B
11. 14U Girls Kodiaks Red	21. 15U Kodiaks Red
12. 14U Girls Kodiaks Black	22. Northwest 15U
13. 13U Girls Kodiaks	23. 15U Kodiaks Black
14 13II Boys Kodiaks *	24 16H Kodiaks Black *

Saturday, April 14, 2018

	DPTodd Secondary	
	Court 1	Court 2
10:00am	12 vs 14	21 vs 24
11:10am	11 vs 13	22 vs 23
12:20pm	12 vs 13	21 vs 23
1:30pm	11 vs 14	22 vs24
2:40pm	13 vs 14	23 vs 24
3:50nm	11 vs 12	21 vs 22

Sunday, April 15, 2018

	DPTodd Secondary	
	Court 1	Court 2
10:00am	101	201
11:10am	102	202
12:20pm	103	203
1:30nm	104	204

Tournament Information

Venue: DPTodd Secondary - 4444 Hill Avenue, Prince George, BC, V2M 5V9

Format: All matches are best 2 of 3, 3rd game to 15. No cap in any game.

Warm Up: Teams will be guaranteed a 10 minute warm-up (5&5) for their first match and a 6 minute warmup for all

subsequent matches that are behind schedule.

Officiating: Teams will be responsible for providing one linesperson & one scorekeeper for each of their OWN matches.

Rules: Volleyball Canada Rules in effect.

2016 net (athletes cannot touch the net while in the action of playing the ball & field of play (the ball may

contact the ceiling) rules are in effect.

Libero is not permitted. 12 limited sub rule in effect for 15U division. Fair play for 14U division.

Receiving a serve with an overhand motion using the fingers (volleying/setting a serve) is not permitted.

For more information plese contact Dan Drezet at 250-640-3305 or email north@vollevballbc.org